bOl‘CherS Starting Point Formulation

A MILLIKEN BRAND

Wood Care Oil

with Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310
High-Performance Catalyst

New MEKO Regulation in the EU Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310 Formulation:
effective March 1st, 2022
* Low VOC * Co & Mn Free

Classified as 1b carcinogen with GHS .
labeling required at = 0.1% MEKO content * Oxime-Free * More Durable

Wood Care Qil
1® =
m Control Formulation Ll C'oat LEAD
Formulation

WorleeKyd RL 1290 100.00 100.00
8% Manganese Drier 3.00 0.00
Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310 0.00 3.00
Total 103.00 103.00

If necessary, an anti-skinning additive such as MEKO-free Ascinin® Anti-Skin 0444
or Ascinin® Anti-Skin 1240 can be added.

Dry Time
Standard Conditions (23°C / 50% R.H.)
25
20
15
10
5
0

Control Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310
HST ®mTF DH

ST - Set to Touch: the paint starts to dry
TF - Tack-Free: the paint is ruptured by the ball
DH - Dry Hard: the paint is no longer marked by the ball



borchers

Starting Point Formulation
A MILLIKEN BRAND

Wood Care Oil

with Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310
High-Performance Catalyst

No Wrinkling Better Storage Stability Performance
with Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310 no gel particles, no skin - after 2 weeks at 40°C in the oven

Control

Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310 Control Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310

Chemical Resistance Lower Gardner Color Number
for 2 hours

Control Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310

Control Borchi® OXY-Coat 1310
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https://www.borchers.com/contact?utm_campaign=7298182-Borchers%20wood%20coatings%20applications&utm_source=starting%20point%20formulation&utm_medium=product%20flyer&utm_content=wood%20SPFs

